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LUNCH, DINNER, LATER
FORT COLLINS, CO

Bottles & Cans

Domestic

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Banquet
Coors Light
Miller Lite

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Michelob Ultra
Odell Drumroll

Import

Corona

Modelo Especial
Modelo Negra
Stella Artois
Heineken

White Claw

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$5
$5

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$5

Raspberry, Black Cherry, Ruby Grapefruit,

Lime, Mango, Watermelon

Mules

$8

Moscow Mule
Smirnoff, Fresh Lime & Ginger Beer

Tropical Mule

Smirnoff Pineapple, Fresh Lime & Ginger Beer

Kentucky Mule

Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Lime & Ginger Beer

London Mule

Tanqueray gin, Fresh Lime & Ginger Beer
Mexican Mule

El Charro Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime & Ginger Beer

Very Berry Mule

Smirnoff Blueberry & Raspberry, Fresh Lime & Ginger

Beer

Drafts

New Belgium Brewing

Juicy Haze - HAZY IPA 7.5%
Old Aggie - LAGER 4.7%
Fat Tire - AMBER 5.2%

IPA Rotator

Odell Brewing

IPA - 7% ABV

Mercenary - DOUBLE IPA 9.3%
90 Shilling - SCOTTISH ALE 5.3%
Sippin' Pretty - SOUR 4.5%

Craft

Sad Panda - COFFEE STOUT 6.8%
Breck Irish Stout - STOUT 4.8%
Blue Moon - WITBIER 5.4%

Kona Big Wave - GOLDEN ALE 4.4%
Wibby Radler - HELLES 4.5%

Angry Orchard - CIDER 5%

Import
Pacifico - MEXICAN LAGER 4.4%

Domestic

Coors Light - LAGER 4.2%

$6
$4
$5
$6

$6
$8
$5
$5

$7
$5
$5
$5
$6
$5

$5
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